
Run Report with Stop Info

Route ID:

FY15 CSK SMRRun Description:

179

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

726
BUS #:

NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,3030907:54 AM

1040 HUFF RD NW,3031807:59 AM

DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & SEABOARD AVE NW,3031808:04 AM

2113 DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 @ COLLIER RIDGE APTS08:06 AM

1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW,3031808:10 AM

CORONET WAY NW,30318 & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,3031808:15 AM

LA DAWN LN NW,30318 & SUMTER ST NW,3031808:17 AM

2224 BOLTON RD NW,3031808:20 AM

BERNARD RD NW,30318 & PAUL AVE NW,3031808:23 AM

SPINK ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,3031808:26 AM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,3031808:27 AM

FELKER WARD ST NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD RD NW,3031808:28 AM

2250 PERRY BLVD NW,30318 (BUNCHE MS)08:31 AM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,3031808:34 AM

1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 @ SCOTT CROSSING08:36 AM

ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318 & HIGHTOWER RD NW,3031808:40 AM

HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ELLIOTT ST NW,3031808:42 AM

SCHOOL:  CORETTA SCOTT HIGH08:45 AM
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Route ID:

FY15 CSK SMRRun Description:

179

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

726
BUS #:

SCHOOL:  CORETTA SCOTT HIGH02:00 PM

HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ELLIOTT ST NW,3031802:02 PM

ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318 & HIGHTOWER RD NW,3031802:05 PM

1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 @ SCOTT CROSSING02:08 PM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,3031802:10 PM

2250 PERRY BLVD NW,30318 (BUNCHE MS)02:12 PM

FELKER WARD ST NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD RD NW,3031802:16 PM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,3031802:17 PM

SPINK ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,3031802:18 PM

BERNARD RD NW,30318 & PAUL AVE NW,3031802:20 PM

2224 BOLTON RD NW,3031802:23 PM

LA DAWN LN NW,30318 & SUMTER ST NW,3031802:26 PM

CORONET WAY NW,30318 & DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,3031802:29 PM

1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW,3031802:34 PM

2113 DEFOORS FERRY RD NW,30318 @ COLLIER RIDGE APTS02:37 PM

DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & SEABOARD AVE NW,3031802:39 PM

1040 HUFF RD NW,3031802:45 PM

NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,3030902:49 PM
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